
Calendar of Events
Spring 2025

Date
Saturday, January 11

Monday, January 13

Monday, January 20

Saturday, January 25

Monday, January 27

Tuesday, January 28

Monday, February 3

Sunday, February 9

Monday, February 10

February 12-15

Monday, February 17

Monday, February 24

Monday, March 3

Tuesday, March 4

Wednesday, March 5

Friday, March 7

March 10-14

Monday, March 17

Monday, March 24

Monday, March 31

Thursday, April 3

Monday, April 7

Monday, April 14

Event
TMEA Area Choir Auditions

Concert Choir Rehearsal

Student Holiday - no rehearsal

UIL Solo and Ensemble Contest

Concert Choir Rehearsal

Clinic with Richard Bjella

Concert Choir Rehearsal

Concert Choir performs with ACU

Concert Choir Rehearsal

TMEA Convention

Treble Choir Rehearsal

Eagle Chorale Rehearsal

Bella Voce Rehearsal

Concert Choir Rehearsal

Pre-UIL Contest (AHS, Craig, and Mann)

Treble Choir Rehearsal

Eagle Chorale Rehearsal

Bella Voce Rehearsal

Concert Choir Rehearsal

UIL Concert and Sightreading Evaluation

UIL Concert and Sightreading Evaluation

Submit Intent to Perform at TSSEC

Spring Break

Concert Choir Choreography Rehearsal

Graduation Concert

Concert Choir Choreography Rehearsal

Eagle Revue Featured Acts Auditions

Concert Choir Choreography Rehearsal

Pure Gold Solo Auditions

Concert Choir Choreography Rehearsal

Location|Time
Midland Legacy|all day

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

ACU WPAC |all day

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

Choir Room|Periods 3, 6

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

Boone Auditorium, ACU|3PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

San Antonio

AHS Choir Room |4-5PM

Multi-Purpose Room |5-6PM

AHS Choir Room |5-6PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

AHS Fine Arts Bldg.|4-9PM

AHS Choir Room |4-5PM

Multi-Purpose Room |5-6PM

AHS Choir Room |5-6PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

AHS Fine Arts Bldg.|all day

AHS Fine Arts Bldg.|all day

Submit Google form

AHS Choir Room|6-8:30PM

AHS Auditorium|7PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8:30PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8:30PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8:30PM



Calendar of Events
Spring 2025

Date
Tuesday, April 15

Thursday, April 17

Friday, April 18

Monday, April 21

Tuesday, April 22

Wednesday, April 23

Thursday, April 24

Friday, April 25

Saturday, April 26

Monday, April 28

Tuesday, April 29

Wednesday, April 30

Saturday, May 3

Monday, May 5

Tuesday, May 6

Wednesday, May 7

Sunday, May 18

Friday, May 24

Sunday, May 25

Monday, May 26

Event
Pure Gold Sight-Reading Auditions

Pure Gold Callback Auditions

Student Holiday

Concert Choir Choreography Rehearsal

Tech Rehearsal-Non-Varsity Choirs

Eagle Revue Featured Acts Rehearsal

Tech Rehearsal-Concert Choir

Eagle Revue-Dress Rehearsal-ALL CHOIRS

Eagle Revue ($5 admission)

Concert Choir Auditions

Concert Choir Auditions

Concert Choir Auditions

Choir Banquet

Leadership Team Interviews

Leadership Team Interviews

Leadership Team Interviews

Baccalaureate

AHS Graduation

Leave for TSSEC

TSSEC

Location|Time
AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8:30PM

AHS Auditorium|6-8:30PM

AHS Auditorium|4-6PM

AHS Auditorium|6-8:30PM

AHS Auditorium|5-9PM

AHS Auditorium|7:30PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

Grace Museum|6-10:30PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

AHS Choir Room|4-6PM

First Baptist Church|2PM

Shotwell Stadium|8PM

AHS Choir Room|12:30PM

Austin 


